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Gym
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Lauren Bancroft1323
Twistars USA - MI

9.625 9.400 9.5258.900 37.450
4 1 22T 5 1

1

Rachel Gowey1053
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.525 8.400 9.5509.550 37.025
7 30T 3 2T 2

2

Frances Bidwill1070
Desert Devils - AZ

9.700 8.675 9.2259.350 36.950
3 17T 8 18 3

3

Kennedy Evans1174
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.300 8.525 9.5009.500 36.825
14T 26T 4T 6T 4T

4T

Grace Waguespack1009
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.500 8.575 9.3509.400 36.825
8T 22T 7 11* 5T

5T

Carly Preston1333
Twistars USA - MI

8.950 9.250 9.3509.275 36.825
27T 4T 10T 10* 6T

6T

Alexandria Ruiz1008
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.200 9.175 9.1259.325 36.825
20T 6 9 21 7T

7T

Norah Flatley1052
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.200 8.850 8.8509.700 36.600
21T 13 1T 32 8

8

Allison Bower1071
Desert Devils - AZ

9.425 9.150 8.7259.150 36.450
11 7 17T 38 9

9

Madeline Johnson1099
FLIPS - MN

9.225 9.275 8.9258.850 36.275
19 2T 25T 29T 10

10

Madison Preston1252
Queen City - OH

9.825 8.775 8.8008.850 36.250
1 15 27* 34T 11T

11T

Kara Jones1085
Edge - CA

9.375 8.525 9.5008.850 36.250
13 27T 26* 7T 12T

12T

Autumn DeHarde1172
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.450 7.950 9.5509.275 36.225
10 39T 11T 3T 13

13

Emma McLean1282
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.575 8.000 9.2759.275 36.125
6 36T 12T 15 14T

14T

Rachel Cutler1324
Twistars USA - MI

9.275 9.275 9.3258.250 36.125
17 3T 46 13 15T

15T

Megan Schweihofer1143
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.800 7.975 9.0259.250 36.050
2 38 15 23T 16

16

Molly Young1059
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

8.550 8.650 9.1759.150 35.525
41T 19 18T 19 17

17

Morgan Porter1297
Team Central - MO

9.600 8.925 8.4008.550 35.475
5 11 35 42 18

18

Rachel Dickson1199
MEGA (Mich Elite)-MI

9.500 8.600 8.7508.400 35.250
9T 20T 42T 37 19

19

Emily Szembrot1262
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.450 8.575 9.4508.750 35.225
47T 23T 30 9 20T

20T

Caitlyn Fillard1222
New Image - NY

9.250 9.050 7.6509.275 35.225
18 8T 13T 50T 21T

21T
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Caroline Caponi1189
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.050 7.875 9.2509.025 35.200
24T 41 20T 16T 22

22

Kennedy Plude1358
Xtreme LeesSummit-MO

8.600 7.750 9.3509.450 35.150
39 42 6 12T 23

23

Maryn Burns1202
Mercury - MO

8.575 8.575 9.4758.475 35.100
40 24T 40 8 24

24

Kamryn Bayer1298
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.625 8.600 9.0508.600 34.875
37T 21T 34 22 25

25

Madelyn Bagley1280
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.200 8.000 8.9258.500 34.625
22T 37T 36T 30T 26

26

Courtney Loper1055
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

8.500 8.225 9.5508.300 34.575
44T 35 45 4T 27

27

Mikailla Northern1028
All American- MO

8.750 9.050 8.9507.800 34.550
33 9T 53T 27T 28

28

NaTori Robinson1354
World Class - VA

8.700 8.950 7.9758.900 34.525
35T 10 23T 47 29

29

Madison Osman1007
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.300 8.825 7.9508.400 34.475
15T 14 43T 48 30T

30T

Amanda Bartemio1212
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.050 8.500 8.2508.675 34.475
25T 28T 32 44 31T

31T

Madison Renners1253
Queen City - OH

8.850 8.900 8.7757.950 34.475
29T 12 51 36 32T

32T

Mary Catherine Fletcher1341
Woodlands (WGA) - TX

9.300 6.900 8.9509.275 34.425
16T 46 14T 28T 33

33

Nevin Adamski1234
Ocean Tumblers - VA

9.050 8.250 9.0258.050 34.375
26T 34 49 24T 34

34

Lisa O'Donnell1128
GymNasti - IL

8.625 8.400 8.8258.500 34.350
38T 31T 37T 33 35

35

Riley Freehling1047
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

8.550 8.675 8.6008.500 34.325
42T 18T 38T 39 36

36

Janelle Kopa1168
Infinity - MI

8.700 8.700 9.0007.800 34.200
36T 16 54T 25T 37

37

Gaby Welch1063
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.500 7.650 8.9259.025 34.100
45T 44 21T 31T 38

38

Megan Thompson1360
Xtreme LeesSummit-MO

8.825 6.675 9.0009.500 34.000
31 49 5T 26T 39

39

Justine Callis1235
Ocean Tumblers - VA

8.475 8.500 7.6509.200 33.825
46 29T 16 51T 40

40

Hannah McCrary1090
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.550 8.575 9.3007.300 33.725
43T 25T 55 14 41

41

Alecia Farina1133
Gymnastics World -OH

8.150 7.950 8.5508.450 33.100
50 40T 41 41 42

42
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Eileen Imbus1013
Aerial Athletics -TX

8.450 7.675 8.1758.400 32.700
48T 43 44T 45 43

43

Alyssa Quinlan1119
Gym Michiana - IN

8.950 6.750 8.5758.225 32.500
28T 47 47 40 44

44

Lauren DeMeno1032
American (AGA) - NJ

8.800 8.300 6.6508.500 32.250
32 32T 39T 52 45

45

Cierra Anderson1335
Ultimate Fusion - WI

8.725 7.050 8.3008.000 32.075
34 45 50 43 46

46

Andrea Mora (DF)1066
CNAR - MEX

8.850 6.700 7.7257.850 31.125
30T 48 52 49 47

47

Alexis Vasquez1057
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.400 0.000 9.6259.700 28.725
12 50T 2T 1 48

48

Stephanie ""Gracie"" Day1011
Aerial Athletics -TX

0.000 9.250 9.2508.825 27.325
51T 5T 28 17T 49

49

Erin Tucker1034
American (AGA) - NJ

9.175 0.000 8.8008.800 26.775
23 51T 29 35T 50

50

Brianna Mc Cord1208
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.275 0.000 8.1258.650 25.050
49 52T 33 46 51

51

Camryn McPherson1273
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

0.000 8.300 0.0008.700 17.000
52T 33T 31 53T 52

52

Lindsey Le1211
Midwest Twisters-IL

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
53T 53T 56 20 53

53

Jordan Ehde1097
FLIPS - MN

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
54T 54T 19 54T 54

54

Isabella Hutchins1329
Twistars USA - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
55T 55T 24T 55T 55

55

Annabelle Hovater1349
World Class - VA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.150 8.150
56T 56T 48 56T 56

56
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Grace Williams1334
Twistars USA - MI

9.900 9.600 9.5259.575 38.600
1T 1 6 8T 1

1

Haley Scaman1161
IGI - IL

9.900 9.550 9.6509.400 38.500
2T 5T 28T 1T 2

2

Kamerin Moore1331
Twistars USA - MI

9.775 9.575 9.4509.675 38.475
8 2T 1 18T 3

3

Lisa Burt1003
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.500 9.550 9.5009.500 38.050
29T 6T 9T 12T 4

4

Sydney Waltz1109
Gold Medal - OH

9.625 9.350 9.5009.475 37.950
16T 15T 13T 13T 5

5

Myia Hambrick1340
West Georgia WGGC-GA

9.700 9.100 9.4509.625 37.875
12T 36T 3T 19T 6

6

Mary Jane Rott1268
Rising Stars - MN

9.725 9.025 9.6509.425 37.825
10* 45T 22T 2T 7T

7T

Arlyn Amor1320
Twistars USA - MI

9.725 9.450 9.2009.450 37.825
11* 8T 18T 50T 8T

8T

Nicole Gendusa1152
IGI - IL

9.400 9.575 9.0759.650 37.700
41T 3T 2 73T 9

9

Mary Jane Horth1135
Gymnastics World -OH

9.750 9.075 9.5259.225 37.575
9 42T 49T 9T 10T

10T

Jessica Jones1362
Youngstown - OH

9.625 8.700 9.6509.600 37.575
17T 71T 5 3T 11T

11T

Maile'ana Kanewa1310
TGA - MN

9.800 9.125 9.5758.950 37.450
6T 34T 90T 5T 12

12

Anna Corbett1020
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.550 9.100 9.2259.550 37.425
23T 37T 7 46T 13T

13T

Nicole Artz1050
Champion - MI

9.150 9.250 9.5259.500 37.425
79T 22T 10T 10T 14T

14T

Bailey Pickel1332
Twistars USA - MI

9.475 9.475 9.3759.100 37.425
36 7 67T 26T 15T

15T

Sarah Lyons1014
Aerial Athletics -TX

9.850 9.375 9.2258.925 37.375
4T 12T 92T 47T 16

16

Braie Speed1017
Aerial Athletics -TX

9.550 9.300 9.4509.000 37.300
24T 18 83T 20T 17

17

Bailey Gardiner1327
Twistars USA - MI

9.800 9.275 9.4508.750 37.275
7T 19T 117T 21T 18

18

Melissa Zurawski1045
BIG - IL

9.250 9.375 9.4509.150 37.225
61T 13T 58T 22T 19T

19T

Allison Bushman1147
IGI - IL

9.400 9.275 9.2009.350 37.225
42* 20T 35 51T 20T

20T

Kaitlin Won1302
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.400 9.200 9.3259.300 37.225
43* 27T 37T 33T 21T

21T
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Alexis Cappalli1148
IGI - IL

9.600 9.400 9.4758.725 37.200
19T 10T 121T 15T 22

22

Ashleigh Gnat1005
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.500 9.250 9.5258.900 37.175
30T 23T 94T 11T 23

23

Haylee Young1058
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.300 8.925 9.4509.400 37.075
52T 53T 29T 23T 24

24

Brittney Holmes1201
MEGA (Mich Elite)-MI

9.125 8.800 9.4759.625 37.025
86T 63T 4T 16T 25

25

Courtney Pickett1182
Let It Shine - TN

9.250 8.800 9.3259.500 36.875
62T 64T 11T 34T 26T

26T

Rebekah Conrad1345
World Class - VA

9.325 9.350 9.4008.800 36.875
50T 16T 106T 24T 27T

27T

Becca Schugel1286
TAGS South - MN

9.175 8.950 9.2509.475 36.850
77T 49T 14T 45 28

28

Oni Timothy1263
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.600 8.250 9.5759.400 36.825
20T 109T 30T 6T 29T

29T

Bailie Holst1243
Premier Rockies - CO

9.500 9.025 9.0009.300 36.825
31T 46T 38T 88T 30T

30T

Alexis Brawner1141
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.850 8.275 9.3759.300 36.800
5T 105T 39T 27T 31T

31T

Kiera Brown1344
World Class - VA

9.550 8.775 9.4759.000 36.800
25T 68T 84T 17T 32T

32T

Mollie Drenth1111
Golden City - FL

9.225 9.100 9.1509.325 36.800
68T 38T 36 62T 33T

33T

Paige Zaziski1145
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.500 9.375 9.2008.650 36.725
32T 14T 132T 52T 34

34

Noelle Harada1185
Libertyville - IL

9.150 8.950 9.3759.150 36.625
80T 50T 59T 28T 35

35

Amanda Fillard1221
New Image - NY

9.100 9.200 9.0509.225 36.575
90T 28T 50T 78T 36

36

Kara Koster1155
IGI - IL

9.300 9.450 9.2008.600 36.550
53T 9T 140T 53T 37

37

Alexandra DeMoura1220
New Image - NY

9.450 9.100 9.2008.775 36.525
37T 39T 114T 54T 38

38

Anna Hill1365
Twistars USA - MI

9.225 8.800 9.5508.850 36.425
69T 65T 100T 7 39

39

Josselyn Mackey1357
Xtreme LeesSummit-MO

9.150 8.600 9.1009.425 36.275
81T 80T 23T 70T 40

40

Bailey McIntire1087
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.450 8.650 9.3008.850 36.250
38T 76T 101T 38T 41

41

Katie Fiorilli1134
Gymnastics World -OH

9.425 8.500 9.1759.100 36.200
39T 89* 68T 58T 42T

42T
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Jennifer Brenner1002
ACE Gymnastics - FL

9.125 8.500 9.1509.425 36.200
87T 88* 24T 63T 43T

43T

Erin Malone1048
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

9.300 8.875 8.9509.050 36.175
54T 61 72T 94T 44

44

Lauren Brodie1131
Gymnastics World -OH

9.275 8.850 9.3758.650 36.150
57T 62 133T 29T 45

45

Savannah Borman1343
World Class - VA

8.875 9.275 8.9259.050 36.125
127T 21T 73T 100 46

46

Rachel Gurnett1260
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.400 7.575 9.6009.525 36.100
44T 150T 8 4 47

47

Amanda Kowalski1240
Perfection - OH

9.600 8.425 8.6009.425 36.050
21T 94 25T 132T 48

48

Leah Spankowski1180
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.550 8.775 8.6509.050 36.025
26T 69T 75* 128T 49T

49T

Annie Glasenapp1098
FLIPS - MN

9.500 9.150 8.2759.100 36.025
33T 32T 69T 159 50T

50T

Miranda Kuehl1284
SUCCESS - IA

8.450 9.225 9.3009.050 36.025
174T 26 74* 39T 51T

51T

Briana Gironda1137
Head Over Heels - OH

9.150 8.550 8.9009.400 36.000
82T 85T 31T 101T 52T

52T

Erin Fardy1175
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.925 8.900 9.3508.825 36.000
124T 57T 105 32 53T

53T

Kirsten Gendron1205
Mid Michigan - MI

9.250 8.100 9.3009.300 35.950
63T 121T 40T 40T 54T

54T

Makenzey Shank1077
Desert Devils - AZ

9.200 9.100 8.8008.850 35.950
70T 40T 102T 118T 55T

55T

Olivia O'Connor1226
New Image - NY

8.775 8.700 9.2259.225 35.925
145T 72T 51T 48T 56

56

Brittney Sooksengdao1196
McCracken's - KS

9.100 8.300 9.0759.425 35.900
91T 98T 26T 74T 57T

57T

Miranda Kerr1024
AGT Flip City - MI

8.625 9.200 9.3758.700 35.900
164 29T 123T 30T 58T

58T

Megan Greenfield1315
Trinity GEMS - IL

9.350 8.100 9.3009.150 35.900
47T 122T 60T 41T 59T

59T

Samantha Gordon1338
West Broward WBGA-FL

9.050 8.400 9.1509.275 35.875
98T 95 44T 64T 60

60

Telisa Brown1091
Elite Sports - IN

9.350 8.100 8.9009.450 35.800
48T 123T 19T 102T 61

61

Erin Hamister1248
Queen City - OH

9.900 7.750 9.3008.800 35.750
3T 141T 107T 42T 62

62

Kendall Westrich1181
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.150 8.700 9.1008.750 35.700
83T 73T 119* 71T 63T

63T
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Aysia Sharif1049
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

8.925 8.975 9.0508.750 35.700
125T 48 118* 79T 64T

64T

Sophia Scazzero1162
IGI - IL

9.375 9.050 9.0508.200 35.675
45T 44 171T 80T 65T

65T

Lindsay Williams1276
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.025 9.350 8.6008.700 35.675
104T 17T 124T 133T 66T

66T

Kylie Clark1150
IGI - IL

9.600 7.550 9.2009.300 35.650
22T 153T 41T 55T 67

67

Brooke Evans1347
World Class - VA

9.500 8.650 8.9758.450 35.575
34T 77T 157T 92T 68

68

Serena Leong1086
Edge - CA

9.550 7.700 9.3009.000 35.550
27T 144T 85T 43T 69T

69T

Melanie Oster1192
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.700 8.600 9.1259.125 35.550
153T 81T 64T 67T 70T

70T

Megan Lamphere1114
Grand Blanc - MI

8.850 8.350 9.2009.125 35.525
130T 97 65T 56T 71

71

Sally Cooper1116
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.600 8.450 9.3759.050 35.475
165T 91T 76T 31T 72

72

Alex Stokes1106
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.300 8.000 8.9759.125 35.400
55T 124T 66T 93T 73

73

Kylie Meyer1296
Team Central - MO

9.250 8.375 8.2259.450 35.300
64T 96 20T 160T 74

74

Kayla Beckler1237
Perfection - OH

9.250 7.950 9.3258.725 35.250
65T 128T 122T 35T 75

75

Rachel Heinl1300
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.675 8.650 9.1758.700 35.200
158T 78T 125T 59T 76

76

Caroline Ellingboe1213
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.125 8.600 8.5258.900 35.150
88T 82T 95T 138T 77

77

Tori Carlson1112
Grand Blanc - MI

9.050 7.800 9.2259.050 35.125
99T 135T 77T 49T 78

78

Lauren Wilson1082
Diamond Academy - KS

8.800 8.450 9.2008.650 35.100
136T 92T 134T 57T 79

79

Jordan Charrette1142
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.200 7.675 8.8009.400 35.075
71T 146T 32T 119T 80

80

Sheree Romesburg1204
Mercury - MO

9.025 8.600 8.8758.550 35.050
105T 83T 146T 106T 81T

81T

Miranda Saathoff1319
Trinity GEMS - IL

8.800 8.500 8.8508.900 35.050
137T 90T 96T 109T 82T

82T

Amy Enright1266
Rising Stars - MN

9.075 8.575 8.9508.400 35.000
95T 84 163T 95T 83

83

Lauren Israel1356
Xtreme LeesSummit-MO

8.800 8.925 8.6008.650 34.975
138T 54T 135T 134T 84

84
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Emma Schalow1035
American Gold - ND

9.150 7.250 9.3259.225 34.950
84T 175 52T 36T 85

85

Amber Brown1132
Gymnastics World -OH

9.300 8.300 8.9508.375 34.925
56T 99T 165 96T 86T

86T

Daniela Fumagalli1012
Aerial Athletics -TX

9.000 8.925 8.4008.600 34.925
110T 55T 141T 147T 87T

87T

Lacey Rubin1232
New Image - NY

8.225 8.950 8.6509.050 34.875
188 51T 78T 129T 88

88

Rachel Tucker1079
Desert Devils - AZ

8.950 8.150 8.7509.000 34.850
116T 117T 86T 122T 89

89

Hannah Hitchcock1084
Edge - CA

9.375 7.475 8.9509.025 34.825
46T 162T 82 97T 90

90

Mary Claire Cron1247
Queen City - OH

9.425 7.550 8.8258.975 34.775
40T 154T 88T 113T 91T

91T

Melaina Petty1309
Tennessee Academy-TN

9.200 8.550 8.3758.650 34.775
72T 86T 136T 151T 92T

92T

Hannah Rector1359
Xtreme LeesSummit-MO

8.800 8.675 9.0508.250 34.775
139T 74T 168T 81T 93T

93T

Taylor Le Moal1351
World Class - VA

8.950 8.900 9.0257.900 34.775
117T 58T 186T 83T 94T

94T

Kara Podgorski1187
Libertyville - IL

8.650 8.925 8.5758.550 34.700
161T 56T 147T 136T 95

95

Isabel Goodwin1038
Atlantic Gym - NH

8.950 7.900 8.5759.250 34.675
118T 130T 46T 137T 96T

96T

Allie Salas1088
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.175 7.500 9.1508.850 34.675
78T 158T 103T 65T 97T

97T

Brianna Varela1080
Diamond Academy - KS

9.125 7.550 9.1258.875 34.675
89T 155T 98T 68T 98T

98T

Rotem Porat1339
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.950 7.800 8.7259.150 34.625
119T 136T 61T 124T 99

99

Jasmine Arnold1366
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.500 8.300 9.0258.775 34.600
169T 101* 115T 84T 100T

100T

Stephanie Stowe1078
Desert Devils - AZ

9.000 8.300 8.7508.550 34.600
111T 100* 148T 123T 101T

101T

Sandra Garcia (MEX)1065
CNAR - MEX

8.950 7.600 8.7259.300 34.575
120T 148T 42T 125T 102T

102T

Diana Walters1069
Crenshaws - TX

9.025 7.900 8.4509.200 34.575
106T 131T 54T 145T 103T

103T

Stephanie Shields1104
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.775 8.000 9.1008.700 34.575
146T 125T 126T 72T 104T

104T

Chloe Wight1183
Let It Shine - TN

8.875 7.850 8.8758.925 34.525
128T 132T 93T 107T 105

105
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Courtney Cappalli1149
IGI - IL

9.100 8.300 9.0758.000 34.475
92T 102T 184 75T 106

106

Kellie Wilson1081
Diamond Academy - KS

9.275 7.800 8.8258.500 34.400
58T 137T 151T 114T 107

107

Jamyra Carter1272
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.250 9.150 8.0008.975 34.375
186T 33T 89T 172T 108

108

Mieley Conrad1107
Gahanna Cyclone - OH

8.400 8.200 8.9508.800 34.350
177T 114 108T 98T 109

109

Krystin Chiellini1110
Golden City - FL

9.200 7.850 8.7258.550 34.325
73T 133T 149T 126T 110

110

Cassandra Izzo1264
RISE Gymnastics - RI

8.700 7.575 8.8509.150 34.275
154T 151T 62T 110T 111T

111T

Christine Liautaud1316
Trinity GEMS - IL

9.100 8.225 8.9008.050 34.275
93T 113 182T 103T 112T

112T

Mackenzie Douglas1299
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.850 9.100 8.1008.100 34.150
131T 41T 177T 167T 113T

113T

Katherine Locher1352
World Class - VA

9.050 8.550 9.0007.550 34.150
100T 87T 196 89T 114T

114T

Kaili Gallegos1026
Airborne - CO

9.075 7.350 8.8508.850 34.125
96T 167T 104T 111T 115T

115T

Madeleine Huber1293
Team Central - MO

8.675 8.650 8.3508.450 34.125
159T 79T 158T 153T 116T

116T

Selena Ung1101
FLIPS - MN

9.325 8.275 8.4008.100 34.100
51T 106T 178T 148T 117

117

Catie Conrad1067
Conrad's - MI

8.850 7.675 9.0258.500 34.050
132T 147T 152T 85T 118

118

Ashleigh Edlin1060
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.850 7.550 8.1509.450 34.000
133T 156T 21T 163T 119

119

Brittany Hadj Romdhane1267
Rising Stars - MN

9.350 8.175 7.9508.500 33.975
49T 115T 153T 176T 120T

120T

Chloe Rehberg1317
Trinity GEMS - IL

8.950 8.000 8.8258.200 33.975
121T 126T 172T 115T 121T

121T

Athena Geisness1207
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

9.050 8.250 8.4008.250 33.950
101T 110T 169T 149T 122T

122T

Emily Ramberg1103
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.000 8.300 7.8508.800 33.950
112T 103T 109T 179T 123T

123T

Lilly Hayes1177
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.700 8.675 8.3758.150 33.900
155T 75T 175 152T 124

124

Lauralynn Anderson1188
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.675 8.750 8.2258.225 33.875
160T 70 170 161T 125

125

Ashlee Henfling1292
Team Central - MO

8.950 7.500 8.8258.475 33.750
122T 159T 155T 116T 126

126



Meet Results Page: 7Chicago Style 2012

Level 10 - 16 & Over
Printed on: 2/12/2012Navy Pier, Festival Hall

Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: IGI Parents Booster Club)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/10/2012 - 2/12/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macey Hilliker1206
Mid Michigan - MI

8.775 7.800 9.0008.125 33.700
147T 138T 176 90T 127

127

Sarah Lippowitsch1250
Queen City - OH

8.975 7.750 7.8009.150 33.675
113T 142T 63T 182T 128

128

Sarah Peterson1228
New Image - NY

8.650 7.350 8.5259.100 33.625
162T 168T 70T 139T 129

129

Meagan Puccio1230
New Image - NY

8.500 7.200 8.8509.050 33.600
170T 176 79T 112T 130T

130T

Alysse Pazienza1218
New Generation - RI

8.700 7.400 9.0508.450 33.600
156T 165T 159T 82T 131T

131T

Jessica Myers1353
World Class - VA

8.800 7.950 9.0257.800 33.575
140T 129T 192T 86T 132

132

Ana Ginter1337
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.850 7.775 8.3258.600 33.550
134T 140 142T 157 133

133

Holly Ryan1336
Waters Edge - MI

8.775 6.900 8.3509.500 33.525
149* 180T 12T 155* 134T

134T

Ginny Ebker1289
Team Central - MO

8.775 7.500 8.3508.900 33.525
148* 160T 97T 154* 135T

135T

Sheridan Metcalf1076
Desert Devils - AZ

9.650 5.250 9.4009.200 33.500
15 198 55T 25T 136

136

Juliana Booth1245
Queen City - OH

9.250 8.250 8.0007.900 33.400
66T 111T 187T 173T 137T

137T

Brittany Vasile1307
Team Lightning - PA

9.025 6.750 8.9508.675 33.400
107T 186T 131 99T 138T

138T

Kaitlyn Seibold1179
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.525 8.125 8.0508.700 33.400
167T 119T 127T 171 139T

139T

Tessa Jaranowski1203
Mercury - MO

9.275 7.800 8.5007.800 33.375
59T 139T 193T 140T 140

140

Brittany Davi1219
New Image - NY

8.400 7.350 8.5009.100 33.350
178T 169T 71T 141T 141

141

Courtney Thompson1039
Atlantic Gym - NH

8.650 8.000 7.8258.800 33.275
163T 127T 110T 181 142

142

Caroline McCrady1285
TAGS South - MN

8.725 7.700 8.1008.700 33.225
151T 145T 128T 168T 143

143

Allie Wismer1241
Pinnacle - KS

8.925 8.275 8.4507.450 33.100
126T 107T 197 146T 144

144

Ellie Parker1251
Queen City - OH

8.275 7.325 8.8258.600 33.025
183T 171T 143T 117T 145

145

Lena Franck1200
MEGA (Mich Elite)-MI

8.875 7.500 8.1258.475 32.975
129T 161T 156T 165T 146T

146T

Demi Germanakos1223
New Image - NY

8.525 7.450 8.4008.600 32.975
168T 164 144T 150T 147T

147T
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Victoria Lantz1139
Hocking Valley - OH

8.300 7.300 8.3509.000 32.950
180T 173T 87T 156T 148

148

Sophie Mazza1305
Team Lightning - PA

8.800 6.750 8.5008.875 32.925
141T 187T 99T 142T 149

149

Steffi Heuer1061
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.800 6.775 7.9509.375 32.900
142T 184T 34 177T 150

150

Bridget Steffen1355
World Class - VA

8.950 8.175 7.3008.450 32.875
123T 116T 160T 185 151

151

Melissa Jordan1190
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.050 6.950 8.1508.700 32.850
102T 179 129T 164T 152

152

Carly Kiesow1102
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.250 7.350 8.7258.450 32.775
187T 170T 161T 127T 153

153

Kathryn Buczek1246
Queen City - OH

8.975 6.550 9.0758.100 32.700
114T 193 179T 76T 154T

154T

Kirstie Barkoot1120
Gym South - GA

9.025 6.900 8.4758.300 32.700
108T 181T 166T 144 155T

155T

McKenzie Foster1197
MCGC - MI

9.050 6.100 9.1758.100 32.425
103T 197 180T 60T 156

156

Hannah Lee1062
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.450 7.325 7.8008.650 32.225
175T 172T 137T 183T 157

157

Lindsay Panza1227
New Image - NY

8.800 6.600 7.8508.775 32.025
143T 191T 116T 180T 158

158

Jordan Fisher1278
St. Charles - IL

8.500 6.850 8.1258.500 31.975
171T 182T 154T 166T 159

159

Peyton Schuller1306
Team Lightning - PA

7.925 7.100 8.3008.300 31.625
190 177T 167T 158 160

160

Gessica Wiltgen1115
GRG Grand Rapids -MI

8.825 6.700 7.7008.050 31.275
135 188T 183T 184 161

161

Kelsey Reid1265
RISE Gymnastics - RI

8.275 6.125 8.8757.900 31.175
184T 196 188T 108T 162

162

Courtney Vonbraunsberg1233
New Image - NY

8.175 7.850 6.8758.200 31.100
189 134T 173T 186 163

163

Ashley Grim1095
Flips - MD

8.725 7.475 6.3008.400 30.900
152T 163T 164T 189 164

164

Abby Hass1094
Flights - MI

9.100 6.425 8.0006.900 30.425
94T 194 200 174T 165

165

Savana Kettner1313
TNT Gymnastics - ND

8.300 7.100 6.6007.100 29.100
181T 178T 198 188 166

166

Marissa Wossner1166
IGI - IL

9.550 0.000 9.3259.400 28.275
28T 200T 33T 37T 167

167

Brianna Higgins1257
R-Athletics - MI

9.150 0.000 9.5009.425 28.075
85T 201T 27T 14T 168

168
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Ashley Lambert1350
World Class - VA

9.500 0.000 9.0259.275 27.800
35T 202T 45T 87T 169

169

Shannen Kelly1073
Desert Devils - AZ

9.075 0.000 9.1759.475 27.725
97T 203T 15T 61T 170

170

Joy Gage1291
Team Central - MO

8.800 0.000 9.1509.200 27.150
144T 204T 56T 66T 171

171

Jill Chappel1004
ACE Gymnastics - FL

8.975 0.000 9.0009.050 27.025
115T 205T 80T 91T 172

172

Nicole Eastman1325
Twistars USA - MI

9.250 0.000 8.1759.475 26.900
67T 206T 16T 162 173

173

Kiki Parenteau1100
FLIPS - MN

8.600 9.200 0.0008.800 26.600
166T 30T 111T 191T 174

174

Jacquelyn Bryden1271
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.400 0.000 9.0758.950 26.425
179T 207T 91T 77T 175

175

Katie Richter1023
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.275 0.000 8.9008.200 26.375
60T 208T 174T 104T 176

176

Jori Robertson1169
Iowa Gym-Nest - IA

0.000 7.750 9.2759.225 26.250
192T 143T 53T 44 177

177

Hunter Price1016
Aerial Athletics -TX

9.625 0.000 8.9007.625 26.150
18T 209T 195 105T 178

178

Jessi Buis1051
Champion - MI

8.500 0.000 8.8008.650 25.950
172T 210T 138T 120T 179

179

Kasey Pagani1136
Gymnastics World -OH

8.450 0.000 8.5008.650 25.600
176T 211T 139T 143T 180

180

Monica Batton1129
Gymnastics World -OH

9.200 7.575 0.0008.750 25.525
74T 152T 120T 192T 181

181

Danci Cha1171
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

0.000 6.600 8.7759.250 24.625
193T 192T 47T 121 182

182

Tori Kinamon1121
Gym South - GA

0.000 8.800 9.1256.300 24.225
194T 66T 202 69T 183T

183T

Kylah Westerman1210
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.275 0.000 8.1007.850 24.225
185T 212T 190T 169T 184T

184T

Nicole deRoode1027
All American- MO

8.750 6.375 8.650__.___ 23.775
150 195 203T 130T 185

185

Whittney Briggs1170
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

0.000 7.300 6.7008.575 22.575
195T 174T 145 187 186

186

Jennifer Sklenar1363
Youngstown - OH

8.700 6.700 0.0007.050 22.450
157T 189T 199 193T 187

187

Rachel Haines1364
Twistars USA - MI

9.700 9.400 0.0000.000 19.100
13T 11T 204T 194T 188

188

Annie Labrie1258
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 9.250 0.0009.050 18.300
196T 24T 81T 195T 189

189
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Jodi Andrews1321
Twistars USA - MI

9.200 9.000 0.0000.000 18.200
75T 47 205T 196T 190

190

Bailey Walker1287
TAGS South - MN

0.000 0.000 8.6009.300 17.900
197T 213T 43T 135T 191

191

Miranda Wieczorek1122
Gym-Kinetics Mkna-IL

0.000 8.250 0.0009.475 17.725
198T 112T 17T 197T 192

192

Angela Durkac1346
World Class - VA

0.000 9.250 0.0008.450 17.700
199* 25T 162T 198* 193T

193T

Eileen Malecki1156
IGI - IL

0.000 8.900 0.0008.800 17.700
200* 59T 112T 199* 194T

194T

Ashley Potts1140
HUGS - IL

0.000 8.275 0.0009.250 17.525
201T 108T 48T 200T 195

195

Natalie Amadio1184
Libertyville - IL

0.000 9.075 0.0008.100 17.175
202T 43T 181T 201T 196

196

Clare Collins1314
Trinity GEMS - IL

0.000 8.300 0.0008.700 17.000
203T 104T 130T 202T 197

197

Kimberly Robertson1279
St. Charles - IL

9.025 __.___ 7.875__.___ 16.900
109T 214T 206T 178 198

198

Ali Bloom1031
American (AGA) - NJ

8.300 0.000 0.0008.550 16.850
182T 215T 150T 203T 199

199

Kori Doffek1173
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

0.000 0.000 8.6507.900 16.550
204T 216T 189T 131T 200

200

Alex Crum1046
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.475 0.000 0.0007.700 16.175
173 217T 194 204T 201

201

Nicole Sabatelli1096
Flips - MD

0.000 8.150 0.0007.950 16.100
205T 118T 185 205T 202

202

Hannah Halleckson1124
GymNasti - IL

0.000 7.550 8.0000.000 15.550
206T 157T 207T 175T 203

203

Sienna Crouse1311
TNT Gymnastics - ND

0.000 7.400 0.0007.850 15.250
207T 166T 191T 206T 204

204

Pamela Alavez (MEX)1064
CNAR - MEX

0.000 7.600 0.0006.850 14.450
208T 149T 201 207T 205

205

Skyler Lyons1041
BIG - IL

7.625 6.700 0.0000.000 14.325
191 190T 208T 208T 206

206

Mandy Klun1154
IGI - IL

9.700 1.000 0.0000.000 10.700
14T 199 209T 209T 207

207

Melissa Metcalf1075
Desert Devils - AZ

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
209T 4T 210T 210T 208

208

Jessica Shostak1043
BIG - IL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
210T 218* 57T 212* 209*

209*

Khadijah Hudson1239
Perfection - OH

9.200 0.000 0.0000.000 9.200
76T 219* 211T 211* 210*

210*
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Mary Hennekes1238
Perfection - OH

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
211T 31 212T 213T 211

211

Taylor Harrison1348
World Class - VA

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
212T 35T 213T 214T 212

212

Lindsay Lemke1330
Twistars USA - MI

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
213T 52T 214T 215T 213

213

Ryann Conners1151
IGI - IL

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
214T 60T 215T 216T 214

214

Emily Briones1010
Aerial Athletics -TX

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
216* 220T 113T 218* 215*

215*

Margaret Laughlin1074
Desert Devils - AZ

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
215* 67T 216T 217* 216*

216*

Sarah Crosby1113
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
217T 93T 217T 219T 217

217

Hannah Kobman1249
Queen City - OH

0.000 8.125 0.0000.000 8.125
218T 120T 218T 220T 218

218

Kelli Martin1295
Team Central - MO

__.___ __.___ 8.100__.___ 8.100
219T 221T 219T 170T 219

219

Ellen Demarest1108
Gahanna Cyclone - OH

0.000 6.850 0.0000.000 6.850
220T 183T 220T 221T 220

220

Ashley Fischer1290
Team Central - MO

0.000 6.775 0.0000.000 6.775
221T 185T 221T 222T 221

221

Rose Frank1176
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

0.000 0.000 5.8500.000 5.850
222T 222T 222T 190 222

222


